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Event-No. 213

25m Breaststroke Women Final

Heat 1

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Isabell Gantzke
Jolina Schmolt
Karolin Philipp
Kristin Bergmann
Nelly Kérner
Smilla Janetz
Nora Bolicke
Gina Losensky

Heat 2

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Ulrikke Skjgth-Rasmussen
Jenny Kunz

Sofie Boguslavska

Mila Sofie Brade

Helene Sachs

Charline Bbhme

Celina Voigt

Hilda Andersson

Heat 3

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Monika Dragieva
Melina Renneberg
Helena Rabea Cron
Paulina Schulz
Pauline Fleck
Saskia Gleichforsch
Henriette Roos
Nele Priifer

Heat 4

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Amelie Below

Vega Vollmer

Alva Landalv

Sofia Frisk

Amanda Busk Olesen
Zinna Bengtsson Nimander
Solvejg Bergemann

Lina Plantin

Heat 5

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Sgs Freund

Nika Lange

Nicoline Dyrman

Maya Schwabe

Amalie Staghgj Andersen
Kathrine Weide

Bente Peuker

Luna Marie Bunk

Heat 6

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Alma Torkelsson
Cosima Schlensog
Siri Bokander
Antonia Sandblom
Loreen Jorg

Louise Sjgrup Jensen
Freja Romanski

Silke Larsen
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PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SVV Plauen (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

Helsinggr Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Varberg Sim

Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Blau-Weiss Bucholz (HH)
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
SV Handwerk Leipzig

TSV Klausdorf
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
TSV Klausdorf

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Osby Simsallskap

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Simklubben Triton

Simklubben Triton

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Roskilde Svgmning

00:25.04
00:24.78
00:22.89
00:22.38
00:22.48
00:24.43
00:25.01
00:25.89

00:22.19
00:21.59
00:21.02
00:20.63
00:20.87
00:21.30
00:21.67
00:22.19

00:19.58
00:19.04
00:18.04
00:16.93
00:17.71
00:18.68
00:19.42
00:19.70

00:18.86
00:18.30
00:17.45
00:17.08
00:17.45
00:17.97
00:18.47
00:18.86

00:17.54
00:16.97
00:16.49
00:15.63
00:16.39
00:16.73
00:17.36
00:17.59

00:17.35
00:17.12
00:16.89
00:16.39
00:16.78
00:17.03
00:17.31
00:17.37
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Event-No. 213
25m Breaststroke Women Final

Heat 7
0
1 Karoline Thees 2001 GER NSSV Delphin (Team M-V) 00:16.80
2 Jesse Paxton 2001 USA The Tornado s Kansas 00:16.40
3  Kaya Fjeldsted Kristensen 2002 DEN Roskilde Svgmning 00:16.16
4  Astrid Nielsen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:15.56
5  Maria Mgller Glargaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:15.90
6  Moa Olofsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:16.23
7  Isa Windmdiller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:16.73
8  IJulie Frieling 2002 GER SSV Grenzach 00:16.86
9

Heat 8
0
1 Christina Christensen 2000 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 00:16.26
2 Laura Mathilde Elkjeer 1998 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 00:15.93
3 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:15.71
4  Matilde Schrgder 1996 DEN H20dense 00:14.52
5 Nanna Bjgrk Barkardottir 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:15.59
6  Annemarie Augustin 2000 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:15.86
7  Ellen Torkelsson 2000 SWE Osby Simsallskap 00:16.09
8  Maria Fanney Kristjansdottir 2000 ISL  Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar 00:16.35
9
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